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m The financial humbers hereby are based on International

Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)
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4Q 2024 Financial Results
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Operating Profits & Expenses
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NT$ million
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Performance by Segment

Y/IY

+17%

-4%

+7%

+21%

Q/Q

-4%

-11%

+2%

+24%

FE2EPIREA
Profits Y/Y
8,952 +2%

-515  -498%
-89 +61%
2,354 +38%

Q/Q

-36%

-289%

-126%

+29%

Sales%
SUEEL

25% 22% 27%

4Q23 3Q24 4Q24
m Power Electronics
m Mobility
m Automation

Infrastructure
Others

A AELTA



Non-operating Profits

NT$ billion

MmaEHET

Non-OP
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*The item includes realized and unrealized evaluations of gains or losses from
financial assets at fair value through profit or loss, dividend income, share of
profit(loss) of associates accounted for under the equity, and gain (loss) on

disposal of associates accounted for under the equity, etc.
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NT$ billion

A & T

Profits

before tax =
SIS
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Profits before Tax v.s EBITDA
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Net Profits after Tax

Mg ER
NT$ billion
e l NT$ million 4Q23 3Q24 4Q24
HALEET
Nfet profits - Profit before
a,\,tel tax - - income tax 12,964 17,675 9,840
B FEF OFEA

4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24
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*EPS based on shares outstanding of 2,598 million.
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2024 Full-year Financial Results
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Sales Revenues & Gross Profits
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Operating Profits & Expenses
SR FNRER
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Performance by Segment

FEHPIFRIF
Imilies Sales Y/Y Profits Y/IY Sales
HOBEET S GEEE
Power
Electronics 223,992 +10% 41,498 +20%
B Z R
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Non-operating Profits
FIMEm

NT$ billion NTS million
M s-HET MEEaAT
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financial assets at fair value through profit or loss, dividend income, share of TotaI
profit(loss) of associates accounted for under the equity, and gain (loss) on 5=t

disposal of associates accounted for under the equity, etc.
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2023

2,528

899

1,068

3,197

7,692

2024

367

1,859
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1,147

3,664
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Profits before Tax v.s EBITDA
BRI S B R HTES Ko i aE mi A A

NT$ billion
A IEHE T
Profits
befgre tax Y/Y
MBI EF] 2023 2024 FEHRE
mPBT 48.6 51.3
% of sales 12.1% 12.2% Profits
before tax +5%
A FF
EBITDA =
BRITER
s EBITDA
g
mEBITDA 71.4 77.9
% of sales 17.8% 18.5%
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Net Profits after Tax

NT$ billion

MaE+HET

Net profits
after tax
kgl
2023 2024
mNet profits 33.4 35 9
after tax
% of sales 8.3% 8.4%
Y/Y
FHE
Net profits o
after tax +5%
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NT$ million
HMEerAET

Profit before income tax
METEF

Income tax
Fr18#%

Non-controlling interest
JEPE R

Net profit after tax
MREFF

2023

48,642

(9,762)

(5,487)

33,393

2024

51,316
(10,924)
(5,163)

35,229
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EPS

FIEF
Unit: NT$
KT
+5%
I
2023 2024

*EPS based on shares outstanding of 2,598 million.
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Proposed Cash Dividend
EEZTEZHERA

Cash dividend per share: NT$7

RS aRs 77T
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Business Categories

@ Power Electronics @ Mobility @ Automation @ Infrastructure
» Components * EV Powertrain Systems * Industrial Automation * ICT Infrastructure
* Power and System * Building Automation  Energy Infrastructure
* Fans & Thermal Management * Display
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Smarter. Greener. Together.
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